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Term 1 2024 Date Week Day 

Year 10 Boys Sports Medicine Australia – Strength & Cond. 15 February 3 Thursday 

Year 10 Girls Sports Medicine Australia – Strength & Cond. 16 February 3 Friday 

SIV Parent Info Night 6:00pm – 7:00pm in BPAC 28 February 5 Wednesday 

Year 9 & 11 Eyre Peninsula Tour 4 - 8 March 6 Monday - Friday 

2025 Year 7 SIV Applications due 15 March 7 Friday 

Year 7 Sports Medicine Australia – Strength & Cond. 25 March 9 Monday 

2025 Year 7 Out of Zone Trial (Phase 1) 3 April 10 Wednesday 

Year 12 Aquatics 8, 10, 12 April 11 Mon, Wed, Fri 

2025 Year 7 Out of Zone Trial (Phase 2 – Invitation only) 11 April 11 Thursday 

Other Important Dates 

VSA State Schools Cup 15, 16 & 18 August  Thu, Fri, Sun 

Year 11 Ekiden Relay 17 October  Thursday 

Year 11 Aquatics @ West Lakes 25 & 26 October  Monday, Tuesday 

AVSC - Queensland 8 – 16 December  Sunday - Monday 

 

Check the school website for updates www.brightonss.sa.edu.au 

 

http://www.brightonss.sa.edu.au/

